0562085025042;

056207201079

[ 2016+ Parcel Sales
[ 2015 Parcel Sales
2014 Parcel Sales

Darlington County Assessor

Parcel: 056-04-01-049 Acres: 0
CITY OF HARTSVILLE

Land Value

Improvement Valt

$$10 on 07-1996 Vacant= Qual=U
ATTN CITY MANAGER
P O BOX 2467
HARTSVILLE SC
, 29551

Accessory Value

Total Value

05620420105 1!

05620401050,

1056042012048

$3,000.00
$11,500.00
$0.00
$0.00

The Darlington County Assessor's Office makes every effort to produce the most accurate information possible. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the
data herein, its use or interpretation. The assessment information is from the last certified taxroll. All data is subject to change before the next certified taxroll. PLEASE
NOTE THAT THE PROPERTY APPRAISER MAPS ARE FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY NEITHER DARLINGTON COUNTY NOR ITS EMPLOYEES ASSUME

RESPONSIBILITY FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS ---THIS IS NOT A SURVEY---
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